EVENT 3 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
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Name

Anise McCausland
Poppy Higgins
Ruby Knight
Eleanor Bevan

Kt Taylor

Hannah Redshaw
Emily Afiya Rickinson
Olivia Hirst
Mollie Greene
Nia Thorman
Phoebe Williams
Olivia Parkes
Olivia Mendoza
Emma Shaw
Sophie Maguire
Heidi Porter
Keira Zlobinski
Sophie Radatz
Eva Julian
Stephanie Radatz
Parsa Rajabalian
Kate Cooper
Elise Waltham
Emily Scaife

Lucy Clements
Sophia Pashley
Frances Mitchell

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
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Name

Isobel Hextall
Isabelle Aspinall
A Grade

Louisa Powers
Melissa Moorhouse
Niamh Mold
Georgia Lee
Tayla Ross
Poppy Mead
Amelia Mitchell
Evie Dilley
Megan Cairns
Mollie Fisher
Summer Ludlam
Abbie Harris
Betty Cresswell
Hannah Mortimer
Edie Spencer
Bethan Candlin
Isabelle Marsden
B Grade

Jessica McCollin
Kasey Winter-Robinson
Jessica Padgett
Emily Rich
Hannah Stewart
Bethany llott
Ingrid Linn
Catherine llina
Lily Sellick

Molly Raithby
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Club
StaffordApex
Newcastle St
Bo Kirklees
Boldmere
Eckington
Middlesboro
KingstonHull
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees
Rotherham Mo
Boldmere
DerbyPhoenix
KingstonHull
Sheffield C
Middlesboro
KingstonHull
Rotherham Mo
Sheffield C
KingstonHull
Sheffield C
KingstonHull
Rotherham Mo
KingstonHull
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Chesterfield

Club
KingstonHull
StaffordApex

Boldmere
Bo Kirklees
Boldmere
Bo Barnsley
KingstonHull
Derventio
Bo Kirklees
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Rotherham Mo
Eckington
KingstonHull
Derventio
Bo Kirklees
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
Eckington

KingstonHull
KingstonHull
Middlesboro
Rotherham Mo
Darlington
Boldmere
Sheffield C
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull

Cat

Cat

Time

DNC
DNC
DQ ST

Time

DNC
DNC
DNC

36.20
36.47
36.77
38.54
38.62
38.94
39.04
39.28
39.34
39.38
39.70
40.19
40.40
40.50
41.09
41.40
42,51
42.96
43.61
43.68
43.88
44,17
46.27
50.31

31.50
32.75

34.61
35.09
35.31
35.44
35.64
36.04
36.14
36.15
36.71
36.97
37.26
37.57
37.83
38.73
38.87
39.22
39.34

40.16
40.33
41.34
42.19
42.37
44.07
48.05
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12 Yrs Age
Place
S

Group - Full Results
Name

T Emma Bell

A Grade

Lily Ward

Irisha Powell

Kitty Bramhall

Sophie Baker

Alexandra Woodhead

Emily Brook

Laura Gunning

Chloe-Rose Monks

Brooke Frost

Isabel Purgavie

Lowri Bevan
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Ellie Baister

Macie Higinbotham
Louise-Emma Williams
Libby Akrill

Lauren Empson
Harriet Bebbington
Ella Shaw

Lillie Bryant

Lily Pedley

Scarlett Lees

Isobel Crowe
Niamh Llewellyn
Ellie Edwards
Isabella Sykes

Alice lwanejko

Ellie Egan-Williams
Catherine Fee
Katie Dempsey

Ella Boyer
Maddison Waltham
Maria Massey
Saskia Daly

Emily Exton
Alexandra Muir

B Grade

Jessica Willoughby
Sophie Ethelston-Clark
Melissa Naylor
Sophie Bailey

Mia Dodman

Isabel Richardson
Alice Scherdel

Daya Bachada
Jessica Brodie
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Chloe Jones

Phoebe Richards

Leah Longwa

Danai Proot

Lauryn Sutton

Holly Boreham

Amy Mennell

Amelia Jones

Group - Full Results
Name

T Abbey Turnbull
A Grade

1 Olivia Sykes

2 Molly Mooney

3 Gracie Dawes

4 Rosie Jackson

5 Tiana Dennis

6 Grace Rispin

AaD
11

1
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1
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1
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1
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1
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AaD
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

Club
Middlesboro

Chesterfield
Boldmere
Rotherham Mo
Chesterfield
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Newcastle St
Rotherham Mo
StaffordApex
Derventio
Boldmere
Middlesboro
KingstonHull
Middlesboro
KingstonHull
Rotherham Mo
Derventio
StaffordApex
Bo Kirklees
StaffordApex
KingstonHull
Bo Kirklees
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Boldmere
KingstonHull
Chesterfield
Darlington
KingstonHull
Colne

Colne

South Axholm
Bo Kirklees

Chesterfield
Bo Kirklees
Eckington
Rotherham Mo
Colne

Bo Kirklees
Rotherham Mo
Boldmere
KingstonHull
Rotherham Mo
Bo Kirklees
KingstonHull
Rotherham Mo
Middlesboro
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
Bo Kirklees

Club
Boldmere

Bo Kirklees
Darlington
Ripley

Bo Kirklees
Sheffield C
KingstonHull

Cat

Cat

Time

DNC
DNC

Time

31.88

32.36
32.56
32.69
32.82
33.18
33.21
33.23
33.25
33.34
33.39
33.70
33.72
34.02
34.19
34.19
34.47
34.50
34.83
35.06
35.22
35.58
35.64
35.68
35.71
35.75
35.81
35.95
35.97
36.19
36.42
36.45
36.86
37.09
37.18
37.26

37.41
37.49
37.54
37.77
37.86
37.87
37.95
38.57
38.67
38.70
38.74
39.70
40.07
40.44
43.17

30.49

30.98
31.09
31.12
31.29
31.39
31.48



12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results Continued
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Isabelle Waudby
Carys Neal

Aaliyah Lloyd
Claire Mowbray
Lara Salt

Abigail Jackson
Suzannah Radatz
Charli Dunn

Libby Grayson
Rachel Maguire
Alisha Bedson
Sophie McCausland
Grace Russell
Holly Bloor
Eleanor Bradley
Megan Firth

Isobel Powers
Millie Roberts

Kira Sherwin
Hollie McMullen
Caitlin Playle

B Grade

Phoebe Tomlinson
Chloe Matthewman
Amy Kitching
Amelia Pinder
Anya Betts

Paniz Rajabalian
Abigail Thorp

Lucy Care
Madeleine Parsons
Zoe Whitehead
Lucy Furniss

Ellie Bradshaw
Stephanie Booth
Mollie Annis
Imogen Hadi

Katie Jackson

Kate Shaw

Olivia Lulu Blundell

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
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Name

A Grade

Mollie Goldstone
Ella Wright
Frances Luckup
Maisie Foster
Isla Pedley
Olivia Braimbridge
Hannah Clegg
Chloe White
Rebecca llott
Abby Richards
Ruby Willingham
B Grade

Emily Nicholls
Abbie Hill

Holly Ambrick
Katy Greenacre
Danielle Baxter
Sophie Heatley
Emily Massey
Abbie Tingle
Grace Williams

12 KingstonHull
12 Rotherham Mo
12 Boldmere

12 Sheffield C

12 Chesterfield
12 Rotherham Mo
12 Sheffield C

12 StaffordApex
12 Bo Kirklees

12 Middlesboro
12 Newcastle St
12 StaffordApex
12 Rotherham Mo
12 Boldmere

12 Bo Kirklees

12 Bo Barnsley

12 Boldmere

12 KingstonHull
12 Cosacss

12 KingstonHull
12 KingstonHull

N

12 KingstonHull
12 Middlesboro
12 KingstonHull
12 KingstonHull
12 KingstonHull
12 KingstonHull
12 Chesterfield

12 Bo Kirklees

12 KingstonHull
12 South Axholm
12 Chesterfield

12 Chesterfield

12 Bo Kirklees

12 KingstonHull
12 KingstonHull
12 KingstonHull
12 Sheffield C

12 Rotherham Mo
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Club

13 Boldmere
13 Boldmere
13 KingstonHull
13 KingstonHull
13 StaffordApex
13 KingstonHull
13 Bo Kirklees
13 Bo Kirklees
13 Boldmere
13 Bo Kirklees
13 KingstonHull

13 Chesterfield
13 KingstonHull
13 Bo Kirklees
13 KingstonHull
13 Colne

13 KingstonHull
13 Colne

13 Sheffield C
13 Boldmere

13

DNC
DNC

DQ ST

Time

DNC
DNC

31.56
31.56
31.75
31.85
32.17
32.19
32.42
32.45
32.69
32.78
33.06
33.07
33.44
33.46
34.07
34.20
34.81
34.90
35.06
35.09
35.21

35.83
35.85
36.26
36.28
36.29
36.34
36.36
36.43
36.71
36.86
37.12
37.27
37.49
39.98
49.09

30.61
30.73
31.01
31.27
31.86
32.15
32.70
33.36
33.50
33.62
33.88

34.13
34.41
34.56
34.70
34.87
35.79
58.47



14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
A Grade
1 Emilia Jones
2 Sally Abbott
3 Briony Buxton
4 Molly Sherriff
5 Aristea Knight
6 Rhiannon Heath
7 Holly Clutterbuck
8 Gabrielle Benton
9 Madeleine Tait
10 Hannah Speakman
11 Molly Marritt
12 Claudia Chapman
13 Holly Empson
B Grade
Eleanor Root
Anna Rogerson
Megan Lee
4 Lowenna Bainbridge
5 Megan Parsons
6 Abegail Feehally
7 Hollie Mendoza
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
ST Rebecca Britten
A Grade
1 Kayley Britten
2 Megan Holder
3 Laura Richardson
4 Ellen Ratcliffe
5 Dayna Towns
6 Melissa Machin
7 Hannah Willingham
8 Tamesha Dennis
9 Amy Wood
10 Zeita Tootle
11 Hannah Burgess
12 Lucy Turnbull
13 Kennedy Akrill
14 Ceri Thorman
15 Carla Bickerstaffe
16 Abbie Ackroyd
B Grade
1 Rebecca Durn
2 Jessica Hather
3 Rhianne Fisher
4 Ruth Brown
5 Stella-Anne O'Hehir
6 Lauren Allinson

w N

7 Emma Newmarch
8 Amy Greenacre
9 Katherina Hall
10 Natasha Clark
Lisa Poole

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points (For Information Only)

Place Name
1 Emily Massey

AaD  Club

14 Darlington
14 Darlington
14 Bo Kirklees
14 Boldmere
14 Boldmere
14 KingstonHull
14 Boldmere
14 Middlesboro
14 KingstonHull
14 Bo Kirklees
14 KingstonHull
14 Darlington
14 Rotherham Mo

14 Colne

14 KingstonHull
14 Bo Barnsley
14 KingstonHull
14 KingstonHull
14 KingstonHull
14 KingstonHull

AaD  Club
18 Rotherham Mo

15 Rotherham Mo
15 Boldmere

16 Boldmere

17 Boldmere

16 Rotherham Mo
16 KingstonHull
17 KingstonHull
16 Sheffield C

15 Spenborough
15 KingstonHull
15 Rotherham Mo
15 Middlesboro
15 KingstonHull
15 Rotherham Mo
28 Chesterfield
15 Rotherham Mo

15 Rotherham Mo
15 South Axholm
19 Boldmere

19 Rotherham Mo
15 Boldmere

16 Darlington

15 KingstonHull
16 KingstonHull
15 Boldmere

16 KingstonHull
32 Chesterfield

AaD  Club
13 Colne

Cat Time

Cat Time

DNC

Cat Time
13

30.67
30.78
3091
30.94
31.49
31.54
31.61
31.64
31.84
31.94
31.99
32.09
32.47

33.43
33.67
33.86
34.05
34.56
36.08
36.37

28.29

29.26
29.47
29.54
29.74
29.95
30.07
30.44
30.54
30.93
30.94
31.06
31.07
31.14
31.21
31.38
31.47

31.99
32.03
32.44
32.49
32.49
32.59
32.60
33.31
33.46
37.50

58.47

BDPoints

103



